SMARTER
GLOBAL
CONNECTIONS
opticalCON
Innovation Solutions
Unit 10, The Dencora Centre, Camp�eld Road, St. Albans, Herts AL1 5HN, United Kingdom.
T  44 (0)1727 845750     |        F  44 (0)1727 838780        |         E  info@gemcable.co.uk        |           W  gemcable.co.uk
Introduction

N K O Y M - 0 1 - A - 0 - 3 0 0
 5 ...  Drum Schill GT450
Ordering example:
Ordering example SPLIT Cables:
CODE Combination CODE Combination CODE Combination CODE Combination
01 QQQ - QQQ 11 QQ - QQ 21 QQP - QQP 31 M - QQQ
02 QQD - QQD 12 QD - QD 22 QDP - QDP
03 QDD - QDD 13 DD - DD 23 DDP - DDP
04 DDD - DDD 14 Q - DD 24 QP - QP
25 QP - DDP
26 DP - DP
  D ...  DUO; Q ...  QUAD; P ...  powerCON; M ...  MTP ®
Neutrik opticalCON cable
Neutrik opticalCON cable
Connector / cable type
Cable type
Packaging
Packaging
Advanced
Advanced
SPLIT CODE
Length
Length
* ...  DUO-SPLIT on request
optical CON SPLIT
X2M
150 m
300 m
+
+
+
+
0 ... Airspool
5 ... Drum GT450optical CON DUO
Cable length [m] for Packaging ...
0 1 2 3 4 5
< 2000 < 30 < 200 < 400 < 1000 < 500
< 2000 < 30 - < 100 < 300 < 150
< 100 < 30 - < 75 < 100 < 100
< 2000 < 30 - < 125 < 300 < 150
< 2000 < 30 < 200 < 400 < 1000 < 500
< 2000 < 30 - < 100 < 300 < 150
< 100 < 30 - < 75 < 100 < 100
< 2000 < 30 - < 100 < 300 < 150
< 2000 < 30 - < 150 < 500 < 250
< 2000 < 30 < 150 < 300 < 800 < 400
< 2000 < 30 - < 100 < 300 < 150
< 100 < 30 - < 75 - < 100
< 2000 < 30 < 150 < 300 < 800 < 400
< 2000 < 30 - < 100 < 300 < 150
< 100 < 30 - < 75 - < 100
< 2000 - < 75 < 125 < 300 < 200
< 2000 - - - < 200 < 100
< 2000 - < 75 < 125 < 300 < 200
< 2000 - - - < 200 < 100
< 2000 - - - * < 200 < 100
< 2000 - - - * < 200 < 100
< 2000 - - - * < 300 < 200
< 2000 - - - < 200 < 100
< 2000 - - - * < 300 < 200
< 2000 - - - < 200 < 100
Cables & Applications
Unit 10, The Dencora Centre, Camp�eld Road, St. Albans, Herts AL1 5HN, United Kingdom.